
Kalyn j 
Roberts 

3brosc@gmail.com 3609902503 3brosc 
General 
contractor 

Aaron 
Cleveland 

aaron.cleveland@chinookroofing.com 2535004380 

Chinook 
Building 
Envelope 
Systems 

Chinook 
Building 
Envelope 
Systems 

Alexis 
Babcock 

ababcock@psfmech.com 2535080884 
PSF Mechanical, 
Inc. 

HVAC & 
Plumbing 

Al Alex@alanbrookeroofing.com 2533749987 
Alanbrooke 
roofing 

Construction 

MATT 
SPEIGHTS 

AMERICANGUARANTEEDROOFING@COMCAST.NET 2064325041 

AMERICAN 
GUARANTEED 
ROOFING & 
CONST., IN 

AMERICAN 
GUARANTEED 
ROOFING & 
CONST., IN 

Truyen Le aravatgroup@gmail.com 2068838000 
Aravat 
Construction 

Aravat 
Construction 

asdf asdf@construction.gmail.com 04568269234 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN 
Construction 
LLC 

BCN 
Construction 
LLC 

Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 
Source 
Management 

Source 
Management 

Anthony Bergeson tony@rooferslocal54.com 2067282700 Roofers and waterproofers local 54 Roofers Union 

URIEL 
OROZCO 
AVILA 

uriel@d-avilaconstruction.com 12539706353 
D'Avila 
Construction 
LLC 

D'Avila 
Construction 
LLC 

Roof Replacement at Salish Place Apartments
Contract #DW2300731
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becky 
mckinley 

fluid roofing, 
LLC 

fluid roofing, 
LLC 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Inc., PBC 

North America 
Procurement 
Inc., PBC 

Signature 
Roof 

Bill@signatureroofservice.com 2536536052 
Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

Blake M 
Collier 

blake@dndconstructioninc.com 12535389331 
D&D 
Construction 1, 
Inc 

Construction 

Brian Butler brian@waynesroofing.com 2538634455 
Wayne's 
Roofing, Inc. 

Roofing 
Contractor 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
contractor plan 
center 

plan center 

Chris 
Cameron 

chris@olympicroofingllc.com 2534860383 
Olympic 
Roofing, LLC 

Olympic 
Roofing, LLC 

COLIN 
STEELE 

COLIN@ACCUBUILDERS.COM
503-679-
7670

AMERICAN 
MASTERCRAFT 

ROOFING 

Micah 
Winarchick 

content@constructconnect.com 08003642059 
Construct 
Connect 

Construct 
Connect 

Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction 
LLC 

General 
Contractor 

David Smith david.smith@chinookroofing.com 2538882860 Chinook Roofing Construction 

Source 
Source 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Dewayne 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 2065495507 
Innovative 
builders inc. 

Innovative 
builders inc. 

becky@fluidroofing.net 15094752592 



Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.bidding@construction.com 513-666-
3354

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge 

Dodge docs dodge.docs@construction.com 08777849556 Dodge data Dodge data 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Damon 
Shelton 

elementsmartroofing@gmail.com
425-968-
3000

Element Smart 
Roofing 

Roofing 

erick erick@chinookroofing.com 2532424282 chinook ROofing 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING 
AND SERVICES 
LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING 
AND SERVICES 
LLC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Gary 
Matthews 

gary@aprcat.com 7705439928 
American 
Property 
Restoration 

General 
Contractor 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction 
General 
Contractor 

Kalwinder 
Brar 

Kagcco@gmail.com 12063532727 
K A general 
construction 

General 
construction 

Lance 
Levanen 

Lance@fieldwrks.com 3603550211 
Fieldwrks 
Collaborative 

General 
Contracting 

Lindsey 
Groth 

LGroth@martinmartin.com 4043749331 Martin-Martin Martin-Martin 

Luke Hagler luke@chartercon.com 2063821900 Charter GC 

302-450-1923 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC 



mackenzie 
henderson 

Masterwork 
Roofing, Inc. 

Roofing 
company 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 4253297070 PrimeCom PrimeCom 

Martha 
Lantz 

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction 
Bid Source 

plan room 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 

George 
Petronella 

petronellageorge@yahoo.com 3603055275 NSS Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com
503-274-
0624

DJC Project 
Center 

other 

Alex 
Lavorato 

plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders 
Exchange of 
Washington, 
Inc. 

Plan Center 

Tamara 
Faurot 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Ray Washam raywasham@hotmail.com 2532933832 Beacon Beacon 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 
Smartprocure 
Inc 

Smartprocure 
Inc 

roger bailey roger@mcmainsroofing.com 3609703537 
Mcmains 
Roofing 

Roofing 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

William 
Hogue 

Signatureroofservice@gmail.com 2532368232 
Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

Signature Roof 
Service LLC 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me other 9874561230 

masterworkroofing@msn.com 3607883168 




